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

®/TM/© 2020 Tyson Foods, Inc.
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Classified Deadline - 5 p.m Monday • Classified Deadline 5 p.m Monday • Classified Deadline - 5 p.m. Monday

THE CLASSIFIEDS
 BUY-SELL-FIND

MT. VERNON SENIOR HOUSING
800 SE Street, Mt. Vernon, MO 65712

1 Bedroom Apartment Ready NOW!
ALL UTILITIES PAID! Rent $410/Deposit $410

On Site Laundry • Rental Assistance May Be
Available • Seniors 62 and older or

Disabled Households regardless of age
Call Gae Lynn at:

#417-489-6612 MO Relay #711
www.bellmanagement.com

This institution is an equal opportunity employer and provider

SARCOXIE RENTAL HOUSING
1 Bedroom Apartment Ready NOW!

All Utilities Paid! $420 Rent/$420 Deposit
On-Site Laundry Facilities • Appliances Furnished

Rental Assistance When Available
Hud/Section 8 Vouchers Welcome

Call Gae Lynn: #417-489-6612 MO Relay 711
This institution is an equal opportunity provider and employer

www.bellmanage.com

BLUE RIDGE APARTMENTS
500 Hill Street, Wheaton, MO 65781

2 bedroom Apartment Ready NOW!
$640 Rent/$640 Deposit • Rental Assistance is Available!

On-Site Laundry Facilities • Playground
Water, Sewer and Trash Paid

Call Taynea 417-354-9705 or MO Relay 711
This institution is an equal opportunity provider and employer

www.bellmanage.com

FREISTATT SENIOR CITIZENS HOUSING
200 E. 3rd Street

1 bdrm apartment ready now! $500 rent/$500 deposit
ALL UTILITIES PAID!

RENTAL ASSISTANCE AVAILABLE!
On-Site Laundry - Appliances Furnished

CALL GAE LYNN at #417-489-6612 MO RELAY #711
This institution is an equal opportunity provider and employer

www.bellmanage.com

ALL UTILITIES PAID
Wheaton Local Housing

100 Wilson Street, Wheaton, MO 65781
1 Bedroom Apartment Ready NOW!

$468 Rent/$468 Deposit • Rental Assistance When Avail.
On-Site Laundry - Quiet Community

Elderly 62 and older or Disabled Households
Call Taynea 417-354-9705 or MO Relay 711

This institution is an equal opportunity provider and employer
www.bellmanage.com

FOR SALE

SPEND THE NIGHT
ON THE LAKE IN

COMFORT
1988 24' Wellcraft with

cuddy cabin, sleeps two
adults. 454 cu. in Chevy
motor. Good mechanical
condition. Hull in good

condition, does not leak
a drop. Comes with

tandem axle trailer and
many extras including

excellent stereo system.
Sacrifice for $6K

Serious inquiries only
417-342-0952

FOR SALE
Bad Boy 42 inch

MZ mower
less than 1 year old

like new • $2400 obo
641-221-0159

FOR SALE
4 Goodyear tires
LT 275/65 R18

1/2 tread or more
$200 for all 4

417-652-3505

FOR SALE
MINI-STORAGE UNIT(S):

Items will be released
for sale on Saturday,
May 23, 2020 from
9:00 AM to Noon

TERMS: Highest written,
sealed bid takes entire
contents of each unit

Beaver's U-Store-All,
29359 Farm Road 1240,

Golden, MO
(417) 271-3578
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Classified Deadline - 5 p.m Monday • Classified Deadline 5 p.m Monday • Classified Deadline - 5 p.m. Monday

HUGE GARAGE SALE
Follow 86-76 south of Cassville, as it turns

east/left, go 1 mile to 18008. Watch for signs.
Friday, Nov. 1, Sat., Nov. 2, 10am-5pm

No Sales Before 10 am
antique trunk, old desk, old hay rack, hospital bed,

antique planes, tools, tool boxes, old buttons, electric
heaters, bedding, chairs, oak furniture, lamps, mirrors,
books, jewelry, picture frames, children's table, toys,

chairs, men's clothes, shoes, women's clothes,
shoes, purses. MUCH MORE

TOM'S
• Driveway Maintenance • Lawn Mowing

• Brush Hogging • 3 pt. Tilling • Yard Rolling
Free Estimates, Military and Senior Discounts

Tommy Canada • 417-662-0051

JEROD'S HANDY WORKS
Professional Service • Affordable Prices

Large Range of Services • Vinyl & Laminate Flooring
417-342-7340

FOR SALE

FOR SALE
24' Wellcraft 1988

Cuddy Cabin
in good shape

New complete transom
rebuild. 454 cu. in. 7.4

liter Chevy. Bravo
outdrive. Top speed

around 60 mph.
Comfortably sleeps
2 adults. Porta potty

and Pioneer 900 watt
stereo system. Nice
boat, all good. The

interior needs a little
TLC. Heavy duty trailer.
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

Serious inquiries only
please!

417-342-0952

"MIRROR MIRROR"
Inside Two Sisters

Flea Market
has a large selection of
• Montana West Purses

• Bible Covers
• Jewelry and Hats

Come Check Prices and
Inventory Soon!

For the BLING in
All of Us!

WANTED TO BUY

Video Mart
Paying cash for

DVDs and Games

AUTOS

FOR SALE
2007 Buick Lucerne

4 door, A-1 shape
leather seats $5,500

417-294-4082

FOR SALE
2007 Suzuki Boulevard

LS650 motorcycle, white,
with original 3451 miles.

$2500 or trade for ATV of
comparable value and in

good shape.
call or text

417-342-4837

OH MY GOSH BECKY!
LOOK AT THAT YARD SALE!
IT'S SO BIG!
Multi-Family Yard Sale
Friday & Sat. • 7am-4pm

Sunday • 7am-12
Old Exeter Rd, Cassville
Too many items to list!

479-402-1574

GARAGE SALE
Retired Guitar Maker

Selling All Tools & Misc.
Items at low Prices

Also household items
6193 Hunters Glen Rd

Seligman, MO
Sale Starts Nov. 1 & 2

call 417-826-1173

HUGE MULTI FAMILY
AMERICAN LEGION

PAVILLION
Cassville • Rain or Shine

Friday 25th only
8:30 a.m. to ??

name brand clothing for
baby, kids, teen, adult;

lots of home décor (some
new); housewares; spools

of copper phone wire;
heat lamps

Lots of Miscellaneous
Priced to Sell!

YARD SALE
Sunday, Oct. 27th

Ridgley on Hwy 86 at
J.P.'s Garage

9:00 a.m. to 3:00 p.m.

BIG SALE!
Friday & Saturday

25th & 26th 8am-4pm
17660 St. Hwy. 76

1 mile east of Hilltop
decades of collectables
automobilia, household

& baby items

GARAGE SALE

900 10TH St
CASSVILLE, MO

417-846-0110

Store Hours:
Tues.-Fri. 9 am-5 pm

Sat. 9 am-noon

We build homes in Barry County,
thanks to your generous

contributions. We are accepting
donations of gently used:

• Furniture & Household items
• Appliances

• Building Materials

Please NO clothing, toys, printers,
pianos, televisons

Spectacular prices for everyone

Please call for a pickup
appointment

ATTN: FLEA MKT
VENDORS

Terrific Opportunity!
INSIDE GARAGE SALE
Friday 25th & Sat. 26th
8:00 a.m. to 4:00 p.m.

All boxed in large boxes-
most $5 each

(A few dish sets are $10)
18567 Farm Road 1040,

Exeter

SITUATIONS
WANTED

IF YOU are homebound or
unable to get out to meet-
ings but need help for the ef-
fects of living with alcohol-
ism, become an Al-Anon or
Alateen Lone Member. Con-
tact Al-Anon Family Groups,
1600 Corporate Landing
Parkway, Virginia Beach, VA
23454 or e-mail wso@al-
anon.org.

IF SOMEONE in your family
has a drinking problem, you
can see what it is doing to
them, but can you see what it
is doing to you? The Cass-
ville Al-Anon Family Group
meets Thursday at 8 p.m. at
the Cassville First United
Methodist Church, Town-
send Street entrance. Call
(417)847-2068.

THE TURNING Point AA
group meets each Monday,
west corner of Mitchell Plaza,
Hwy . 86 , Eag le Rock ,
7 :00pm.

IT SHOULDN't hurt to be a
child. Child abuse hurts both
the child and the parent. For
help, call 1-800-392-3738 toll
free.

ALCOHOLICS ANONYM-
OUS New Beginnings is now
meeting at Mitchell's Plaza,
Monday, Wednesday, Friday
at 7:00 p.m. For more info,
call (417)271-1088.

SITUATIONS
WANTED

LOST YOUR LICENSE?
Too many points or other
violations? We can take
care of the paper work

and get your
license back!!

STATE SR22 FILINGS
See John at

Starchman Ins.
Cassville, MO (417)847-3554

FOR RENT

FOR RENT
Nice 3br, 2ba house w/

basement, 2 car garage.
CH/A, washer/dryer. Elect.
& trash paid. Eagle Rock.

$975/mo., $1000 dep.
417-271-1094

Beaver's
U-Store-All

 Mini and Boat Storage.
Located at Hwy. 86/H,

Golden, MO
• 7 Sizes: 10x12 up to

11x32
• Security Cameras
• Gate Open: 7am-10pm
• Owner/Operator lives

on-site
(417)271-3578

FOR RENT
2 bedroom duplex

very nice, hardwood
floors, fridge, stove,

washer & dryer, ch/a.
Must have

references. No pets.
$600/mo + deposit

call 417-880-1613

FOR RENT
2 bed, 2 bath duplex,

1 car garage.
No Pets. No Smoking.

Cassville $775
417-669-4818

CASSVILLE
SO/MO Storage

All sizes, 24 hour access,
fenced & security gate

(417)847-7051

FOR RENT
Butterfield

Community Building
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